
Catholic Parish of St Thomas More 

Mount Eliza 

Advent & Christmas  
Season Calendar  

2018 
Wednesday 5th December 
7:30 pm ........................................................................ Inter-Church Prayer & Supper 
 
Wednesday 19th December 
7:30 pm ....................................................................................... Reconciliation Ritual 

Monday 24th December (Christmas Eve) 
7:00 pm ............................................................................................ Mass on the Oval  
 (Carols start 6:30 pm) BYO chairs & picnic rugs.  
 If it’s wet, Mass will be in the school gym – still BYO chairs and picnic rugs 

[To park on the oval, access is via the roadway between the Undercroft & School] 

9:30 pm ......................................................................................... Mass in the Church  
 (Carols start 9:00 pm) 

Tuesday 25th December (Christmas Day) 
9:00 am ......................................................................................... Mass in the Church 

Saturday 29th December (Feast of the Holy Family) 
6:00 pm ............................................................................................................... Mass 

Sunday 30th December (Feast of the Holy Family) 
8:00 am and 10:00 am ......................................................................................... Mass 

 

Tuesday 1st January (Mary, Mother of God) 
9:15 am ............................................................................................................... Mass 

Saturday 5th January (Epiphany) 
6:00 pm ............................................................................................................... Mass 

Sunday 6th January (Epiphany) 
8:00 am and 10:00 am ......................................................................................... Mass 
 

Please note that there will be no weekday Masses  
between Wednesday 26th December 2018 and Tuesday 15th January 2019 inclusive 

 (except Tuesday 1st January)  
Weekday Masses will resume as normal on Wednesday 16th January 2019 


